
Environment & Energy TWG 

List of participants in the TWG meetings with contact details 

 

No Name Ministry 
/Organization 

Title Email Mobile  Attended 
meetings 

01 Jean Paul Magezi OPM Protection/Environment 
Focal Officer 

johnpaulmagezi@gmail.com 
 

0782 462599 10/10/17 & 
01/11/17 

02 Mohamed Abdel-Al UNHCR Snr. Technical coordinator abdelal@unhcr.org 
 

0771 894115 10/10/17, 
01/11/17 & 
08/11/17 

03 Martin Bolsterli UNHCR Physical Site 
Planner/Shelter Officer 

bolsterl@unhcr.org 
 

078 3365 424 10/10/17 

04 Christine Kasedde World Bank Environmental Specialist ckasedde@worldbank.org 0774 686 013 10/10/17 

05 Jens Hesemann UNHCR Snr. Coordination Officer hesemann@unhcr.org 
 

078 7298 976 10/10/17 

06 Okello Lawrence Action 
Against 
Hunger 

Programme officer pqaco.ug@acf-
international.org 
 

077 278 8044 10/10/17 

07 Jane Maonga UNHCR Snr. WASH Officer maonge@unhcr.org 
 

0775 700 788 10/10/17 

08 Michele Sahabo CARE Shelter Specialist michele.shabo@care.org 
 

0785 700 788 10/10/17 

09 Justine Akumu MoEMD Energy Officer j.akumu@energy.go.ug 

 

078 590 3093 10/10/17 & 
01/11/17 

10 Beatrice Okello 
  

FAO Snr. Prog. Officer 
/Manager 

Beatrice.Okello@fao.org  077 650 2504 10/10/17 
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11 Angela Kalule NDU Consult Coordinator angela.nanjobe@gmail.com 
 

0786 033469 01/11/17 & 
08/11/17 

12 Marta Ortiz Nunez WFP Programme Policy Officer marta.ortiz@wfp.org 
 

0775 828960 01/11/17 

13 Stefan Riethling ILF Snr. Programme manager stefan@lifelinefund.org 
 

0790 811644 01/11/17 & 
08/11/17 

14 Stephen Njoroge UNHCR Solid Waste Specialist njorogst@unhcr.org 
 

0771 894812 01/11/17 & 
08/11/17 

15 Annete Nantongo MWE Senior Water Officer anantongo@gmail.com 
 

0700 542240 01/11/17 

16 Ben Butele 
Adramah 

GIZ Energy Coordinator; 
Refugee Project 

ben.butele@giz.de 
 

0751 676756 01/11/17 

17 Namukuve Fauzia MWE Snr. Environment Officer nfauzia2001@yahoo.co.uk 
 

0782 572362 01/11/17 

18 Gregor Probst UNDP Technical Advisor  gregor.probst@undp.org 
 

0772 289216 01/11/17 

19 Fuyuki Kawasaki WFP Programme & policy 
Officer 

fuyuki.kawasaki@wfp.org 
 

0775 828554 08/11/17 

20 Francesca Cozzarini UNDP Displacement Specialist francesca.cozzarini@undp.org 
 

0784 811835 08/11/17 

21 Daniel Omodo 
McMondo 

UNDP OiC Climate Change  daniel.omodo@undp.org 
 

0772 284140 08/11/17 
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